
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: Junior 13-15 Ski GP3 Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 YAM 1 1 

2. Nathan Lesh Stanwood, Wa 85 KAW 3 2 

3. Dominic Cannady Brentwood, Ca 7 KAW 2 3 

4. Racin' Mason Dietz Santa Rosa, Ca 771 YAM 4 4 

5. Genesis Warner Spokane Valley, Wa 4x KAW 5 DNS
 

RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout GP3 - Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Ryan Olsen Star, Id 143 SEA 1 1 

2. Jason Harmon Lagrande, Or 114 YAM 2 DNS
 

RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: Women Ski GP3 - Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kenya Acosta Castle Rock, Wa 151 KAW 1 1 

2. Genesis Warner Spokane Valley, Wa 4x KAW 2 2 
Class: Women Ski GP2 - Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Stevie Bascom Lake Havasu City, Az 365 KAW 1 1 

2. Krissy Vaughn Volcano, Ca 442 KAW 2 3 

3. Trinity Klecker Castle Rock, Wa 161 KOM 4 2 

4. Morgan Jones Meridian, Id 698 KAW 3 4 

5. Maddie Joe Taylor Emmett, Id 448 KAW 5 5 
 

RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: X2 GP1 - Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Matthew Goade Lake Havasu City, Az 11 KAW 1 1 

2. James Gagnon Lake Havasu City, Az 36 KAW 2 2 

3. Caleb Kile Bishop, Ca 11x KAW 3 3 
Class: Vintage GP1 - 650, 750 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Scott Warner Spokane Valley, Wa 4x KAW 1 2 

2. Jeff Gosslee Marysville, Wa 00 KAW DNS 1 
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Class: Ski GP4 - Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 YAM 1 1 

2. Curtis Pitman Lake Stevens, Wa 723 YAM 2 2 

3. Nathan Lesh Stanwood, Wa 85 KAW 4 3 

4. Caleb Kile Bishop, Ca 26 KAW 3 4 

5. Jordyn Jones Twin Falls, Id 698 KAW 5 5 

6. Andrew Priest Stanwood, Wa 312 YAM 6 7 

7. Duane Bascom Lake Havasu City, Az 365 KAW 8 6 

8. Ethan Pederson Bothell, Wa 88 KAW 7 8 

9. Jeff Gosslee Marysville, Wa 00 YAM 9 9 

10. Kenya Acosta Castle Rock, Wa 151 KAW 10 10 

11. Matt Rollings Sparks, Nv 812 KAW DNS DNS

 

RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: Sport GP2 - Limited (Blaster O 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Terry Cass Sparks, Nv 103 YAM 1 1 

2. Mark Wickman Sparks, Nv 13 YAM 2 2 

Class: Runabout GP2.3 - Spark Only 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jackie Harden Valley Springs, Ca 211 SEA 1 1 
 

RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: Vet Ski GP1-Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Pete Zernik Sacramento, Ca 149 BUL 1 1 

2. Charlie Kouba Boise, Id 304 KAW 2 2 

Class: Ski GP3 - N/A Only 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Krissy Vaughn Volcano, Ca 50 KAW 2 1 

2. Gabe Hooper Kelso, Wa 1 KOM 1 DNS

 

RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: Junior 13-15 Ski GP2 Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 YAM 1 1 

2. Dominic Cannady Brentwood, Ca 7 KAW 3 2 

3. Racin' Mason Dietz Santa Rosa, Ca 771 YAM 4 3 

4. Nathan Lesh Stanwood, Wa 85 KAW 2 DNS
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

5. Genesis Warner Spokane Valley, Wa 4x KAW DNS DNS

 

RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP2.2 Beginner Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Austin Kouba Boise, Id 140 OTH 1 1 

2. Charlie Kouba Boise, Id 304 KAW 5 2 

3. Kody McClurg Boise, Id 448 OTH 4 3 

4. Tyler Wetstein Boise, Id 944 YAM 2 DNS

5. Cory Wetstein Boise, Id 198 YAM 3 DNS

 

RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: Sport GP1 - Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Mark Wickman Sparks, Nv 55 YAM 1 1 

Class: Sport GP3 - Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kelly Stone Lake Havasu City, Az 222 SEA 1 2 

2. Nick Leseney Yucca Valley, Ca 17 SEA 3 1 

3. Nicolas Pecheral Meridian, Id 27 YAM 2 3 

 

RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: Junior 12-15 Ski GP1 - N/A 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 YAM 1 1 

2. Stevie Bascom Lake Havasu City, Az 365 KAW 2 2 

 

RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage GP1 - 550 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Zach Taylor Emmett, Id 3 KAW 1 3 

2. Scott Warner Spokane Valley, Wa 4x KAW 3 2 

3. Travis Kinney Reno, Nv 116 KAW 5 1 

4. Greg Allington Caldwell, Id 96 KAW 2 4 

5. Matt Taylor Emmett, Id 171 KAW 4 5 
 

RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP2 - Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. David Redinger Boise, Id 3 KOM 2 1 

2. Curtis Pitman Lake Stevens, Wa 723 KAW 1 2 

3. Aaron Gewecke Lake Havasu City, Az 182 BUL 3 3 

4. Gabe Hooper Kelso, Wa 1 KOM 4 4 

5. Matt Rollings Sparks, Nv 812 KAW 5 5 

6. Nathan Lesh Stanwood, Wa 85 KOM 6 6 

7. Ethan Pederson Bothell, Wa 88 KAW 8 7 

8. Denton Vaughn Volcano, Ca 219 KAW 7 8 

9. Cadan Kirkpatrick Olympia, Wa 100 KOM 10 9 

10. Tyler Wetstein Boise, Id 944 YAM 9 DNS

11. Trinity Klecker Castle Rock, Wa 161 KOM DNS 10 

 

RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP1 - Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dustin Motzouris Phoenix, Az 50 KOM 1 1 

2. Preston Matzdorff Lake Havasu City, Az 242 KAW 3 2 

3. Tyron Motzouris Phoenix, Az 2 KOM 2 3 

4. David Redinger Boise, Id 3 KOM 5 4 

5. Aaron Gewecke Lake Havasu City, Az 82 BUL 6 5 

6. Ian Roberts Sparks, Nv 658 KAW 4 8 

7. Derrick Helm Liberty Lake, Wa 24 KAW 7 7 

8. Brock Austin Bountiful, Ut 182 KAW 9 6 

9. Pete Zernik Sacramento, Ca 149 BUL 8 9 

10. Tim Warner Albuquerque, Nm 816 BUL 10 10 
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